
TREND: If the election for United States Senator were being held today, and the 

candidates were Robert Menendez the Democrat and Bob Hugin the Republican, for whom would 

you vote? (If undecided) As of today, do you lean more toward Robert Menendez the 

Democrat or more toward Bob Hugin the Republican? 

 

                     LIKELY VOTERS................ 

                     Menen-          SMONE    

                     dez     Hugin   ELSE    DK/NA 

 

Nov 05, 2018         55      40       1       4 

Oct 17, 2018         51      44       -       5 

Oct 03, 2018         53      42       -       5 

 

 

TREND: (If candidate chosen) Is your mind made up, or do you think you might change your 

mind before the election? 

 

                     LIKELY VOTERS......... 

                     CANDIDATE CHOSEN...... 

                     Made    Might 

                     Up      Change  DK/NA 

 

Nov 05, 2018         93       6       1 

Oct 17, 2018         88      10       2 

Oct 03, 2018         86      13       1 


